
Department Government

Date of 
receipt

Amount claimed Amount of claim 
admitted

Nature of 
claim

Whether 
related 
party?

1 Professional Tax 
Officer 
(Kolhapur)

Maharashtra State
19-01-2024

                 1,08,670               1,08,670 Professional Tax No -                     -   -

1,08,670             1,08,670           -                 

Annexure-7
Name of the corporate debtor:                         Vilsons Roofing Product Private Limited                                   Date of commencement of CIRP: 27-Oct-2023 List of creditors as on: 25-Feb-2024

0.00% -

List of  operational creditors (Government Dues)
(Amount in Rs)

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted

% of voting 
share in CoC, if 
applicable

Amount of 
claim not 
admitted

Amount of claim 
under verificati 
on

Remarks, if any
Sl.
No.

Amount of 
contingent 

claim

Amount of any 
mutual dues, 

that may be set- 
off

Details of claimant


